High Wall Heater WHF-HM Series
A: Series
B: 12 - 120V  24 - 240V
    20 - 208V
C: Watts (500 to 2000)
D: Color
WHF-HM
A

Mounts 6 feet above the floor
Squirrel Cage Blower
Whisper Quiet
Ni-chrome Open-Coil Element
20 gauge electrogalvanized steel recess can with
Wall can with QuickSet™ stud alignment tabs
120, 208, or 240 volts
 Dual Wattage
Patented Smart Limit Protection®
20 gauge powder-coated grill
Standard color: white
C-Frame Motor
1 Year Warranty
Ordering Information *Add suffix -W for White Grill or -A for Almond Grill
 BASE MODEL VOLTS WATTS AMPS SHIP WEIGHT lbs
 WHF1210-HM 120 500 • 1000 4.2 - 8.4 8.0
 WHF1212-HM 120 600 • 1200 5.0 - 10.0 8.0
 WHF1215-HM 120 750 • 1500 6.3 - 12.5 8.0
 WHF2010-HM 208 500 • 1000 2.4 - 4.8 8.0
 WHF2015-HM 208 750 • 1500 3.6 - 7.2 8.0
 WHF2020-HM 208 1000 • 2000 4.8 - 9.6 8.0
 WHF2410-HM 240/208* 500/375* • 1000/750* 2.1/1.8* • 4.2/3.6* 8.0
 WHF2415-HM 240/208* 750/562* • 1500/1125* 3.1/2.7* • 6.2/5.4* 8.0
 WHF2420-HM 240/208* 1000/750* • 2000/1500* 4.2/3.6* • 8.4/7.2* 8.0
Factory Installed Options
 ADD SUFFIX DESCRIPTION SHIP WEIGHT lbs
 -W White Color 8.0